

Fee Schedule

Check Services		Online Banking
Money OrderCashiers' Checks	\$5.00 \$10.00	 Electronic Statements Online Banking Access FREE
Coin Processing		Online Bill Pay FREE
Customer Coin Processing	FREE	Safe Deposit Box
Non-Customer Coin Processing	\$5.00	• Drill Lock \$200.00
		• Late Payment (after 30 days) \$10.00
Debit Cards		• Replace Key \$25.00
Non-MVB ATM Usage Fee	\$1.50	
Reissue Card at Branch Fee	\$5.00	Wire Transfers
		• Domestic Incoming \$15.00
Foreign Currency		• Domestic Outgoing \$25.00
Foreign Check Processing (per item) (plus exchange fees)	\$5.00	Foreign Incoming \$20.00Foreign Outgoing \$50.00
Foreign Currency Order/Return	\$10.00	• Foreigh Oatgoing \$30.00
Deposit Accounts		Additional Services
-	Ф1 Г 00	• Bank Bags (zipper & locking) \$25.00
Chargeback Fee (Per Item)	\$15.00	• Bank Bags (zipper) \$5.00
Copy of Statement	\$2.00	 Bond Redemptions Cash Advance Counter Checks (sheet of 4) Garnishments FREE \$2.00 + 1% of Advance \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00
Money Market Excess Transactions	\$20.00	
Overdraft (OD) Sweep Transfer	FREE	
Overdraft Fee	\$38.00	
Research/Reconciliation (Per Hour) (minimum charge of \$15.00 if under 1 hour)	\$25.00	• Item Copies (per page) \$1.00
Returned Item Fee	\$38.00	Medallion Guarantee \$10.00
Stop Payment	\$35.00	 (customers only) Non-Customer Check Cashing \$8.00 (\$50.00 and up)